
Taxes:

$144,826.00

Project 

 Any Required 120 VAC, Network Cable Drops, and/or Conduit Pathways

Project Scope

Approved By: Parts Acceptance:

Grand Total $144,826.00

Notes:

All Prices offered are valid for 30 days and work is assumed to be completed during 

normal Business hours

Name: Shawn Dedera

Prepared For

SALES QUOTE

Quote No.
25-211-10-28-2025AH

Date of Issue adam.hazel@tariangroup.com

Director of Systems Integration

Adam Hazel

Prepared By

10/28/2025

$0.00
Labor 

Subtotal:

C: 720.641.0032

Company/Org: Doulgas County
Phone:
Email: SDedera@douglas.co.us

0.00%

Exclusions: 

Douglas County 2025 Q4 NVR Refresh Quote REV 1 10.28.2025 Project Cost

Materials 

Subtotal:

See attached page for line item pricing

HSS shall warranty its workmanship to be free from defects for one year from date of work 

completion. Warranty on items manufactured or supplied by others shall be the responsibility 

of the manufactured 

Warranty: 

990 S. Broadway
Suite 420

Denver, CO 80209
Contact - 303.603.3095
www.tariangroup.com

SECURITY SYSTEMS INTEGRATION

mailto:adam.hazel@tariangroup.com
mailto:adam.hazel@tariangroup.com
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Job Name:

Material Description

QTY. Extension QTY. Extension

NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-72TB-S22-NA 2 $62,314.00

NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-120TB-S22-NA 2 $82,512.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

0 $0.00

Avigilon Camera License 0 $0.00

Design & Engineering 0 $0.00

Misc. Materials 0 $0.00

Project Management Hours 0.00 $0.00

Programming / Training Hours 0.00 $0.00

Labor / Installation Hours 0.00 $0.00

$144,826.00 $0.00

$144,826.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$100.00

GRAND TOTAL (PRE TAX)

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$115.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Subtotals

$0.00

$0.00

$145.00

Material and Labor Summary

$0.00

$0.00

$31,157.00

Material

$41,256.00

Sell Price Labor


