## **SALES QUOTE**

## **SECURITY SYSTEMS INTEGRATION**

Quote No.

25-211-10-28-2025AH

**Date of Issue** 

10/28/2025

## **Prepared By**

Adam Hazel
Director of Systems Integration

adam.hazel@tariangroup.com

C: 720.641.0032



990 S. Broadway Suite 420 Denver, CO 80209 Contact - 303.603.3095 www.tariangroup.com

Project	Douglas County 2025 Q4 NVR Refresh Quote REV 1 10.28.2025	Project Cost		
Project Scope		Materials \$144,826.00 Subtotal:		
		Labor \$0.00 Subtotal:		
		<b>Taxes:</b> 0.00%		
		<b>Grand Total</b> \$144,826.00		
		Prepared For		
Exclusions:	Any Required 120 VAC, Network Cable Drops, and/or Conduit Pathways	Name: Shawn Dedera Email: SDedera@douglas.co.us Phone: Company/Org: Doulgas County		
	All Prices offered are valid for 30 days and work is assumed to be completed during normal Business hours			
Warranty:	HSS shall warranty its workmanship to be free from defects for one year from date of work completion. Warranty on items manufactured or supplied by others shall be the responsibility of the manufactured			
Notes:	See attached page for line item pricing			
Approved By:	Parts Acceptance:			

## **Material and Labor Summary**

Job Name:

Material Description	Sell Price	N	laterial	Labor	
		QTY.	Extension	QTY.	Extension
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-72TB-S22-NA	\$31,157.00	2	\$62,314.00		
NVR6-PRM-FORM-D-120TB-S22-NA	\$41,256.00	2	\$82,512.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	\$0.00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
Avigilon Camera License	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
Design & Engineering	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
Misc. Materials	\$0.00	0	<b>\$0</b> .00		
Project Management Hours	\$145.00			0.00	\$0.00
Programming / Training Hours	\$115.00			0.00	\$0.00
Labor / Installation Hours	\$100.00			0.00	\$0.00

**Subtotals** \$144,826.00 \$0.00

**GRAND TOTAL** (PRE TAX) \$144,826.00